Episcopal Collegiate School
2010/2011 Laptop Program
Please Order By May 15th
LaptopSchools.com
Box 3835, Seal Beach, CA 90740 / 888-662-6924
Page 1 of 3
ORDERING AN EPISCOPAL COLLEGIATE LAPTOP BUNDLE
You may choose from three great Bundles! Each includes a Carrying Case, Windows 7 Pro, Office 2007

allow students to save hand written notes and annotations. It does not come with an optical drive. It has
approximately 7 hours of battery life, weighs 4lbs and includes a 4 year warranty with damage protection.
HOW TO ORDER
If you are paying by check or making Lay-A-Way payments:
1) Complete the attached form, checking all boxes that apply.
2) FAX a copy of the order to LaptopSchools.com at 516-977-6373.
3) Mail the form and the check to LaptopSchools.com at the address on the form.
4) Payment in full must be received before the laptop is shipped to the school.
If you are paying by charge card (Visa, MasterCard, Amex or Discover)
1) Visit our website at http://www.laptopschools.com
2) Click on the “Select Your School” tab.
3) Click on the link that says, “New Customers CLICK HERE”, then enter your information and
click “Submit.”
4) Click on the “Select Your School” tab again, and select your School Store.
5) Pick the model and options that you would like, and for each Click on “Buy.”  The Shopping Cart
will tally in the left column.
6) Click on the Bundle to select the accessories you want, then proceed to “Checkout.”
7) After you checkout, you will receive a confirmation e-mail. Please reply to this e-mail if you have
any special instructions or requests.
YOUR BUNDLE WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR PICKUP AT THE SCHOOL
LAPTOP ORIENTATION EVENT ON JULY 29th or AUGUST 3rd.
PLEASE ORDER BY May 15th!
Visit our website at www.LaptopSchools.com or e-mail us at sales@laptopschools.com
 For more information contact:
888-662-6924 – Toll Free
LaptopSchools.com
Box 3835
Seal Beach, CA 90740-3835
562-598-7121 Voice / 516-977-6373 FAX
Episcopal Laptop Bundles – 2010
Please order before May 15th
Page 2 of 3
PLEASE ORDER
BEFORE
May 15th
ThinkPad X100e
Mini Laptop
ThinkPad T410
Enhanced Graphics
ThinkPad X201
Pen Based Tablet
PRICE  $1,149 $1,749 $1,999
Processor
Win 7 Score
Hard Drive
Screen
Resolution
Video Card
Web Camera
Memory
Optical Drive
Wireless
Pointing Device
Windows Version
Battery
Weight
Expansion
Card Reader
Warranty
Carrying Case
AMD MV-40 1.6GHz
3.0 Processor/ 3.0 Overall
250GB 5400RPM
11.6” HD
1366 x 768
HD 3200
.3 MP Included
2GB (1 x 2GB)